

## Early Childhood ADMISSION AGREEMENT 2015-2016

## PLEASE INITIAL AND SIGN BELOW

I have read and understand the Hephatha Lutheran Early Childhood Family Handbook and will adhere to all rules and regulations stated within.	
I have read and understand that registration and tuition fees are non-refundable.	
I understand that I am required to give a 30 day notice of request for a program change, or withdrawal from Hephatha's Early Childhood program, and that there is a program change Fee of \$50.00/child to change programs after August 14, 2015.	<del></del>
It is required by the State of California that the parent or authorized adult sign the child in and out of the facility with a <u>COMPLETE legible</u> <u>SIGNATURE</u> . The State of California may levy a fine if this condition is not met. I, the parent, accept responsibility for these fines if I, (or persons I authorize), do not comply with this requirement.	
I give my consent to have my name, phone number, and address published in the Hephatha Early Childhood School Directory. (If not, please do not initial.)	
Continued enrollment is contingent upon a current family account balance, as well a respect of school philosophies, beliefs, policies, procedures, administration, faculty	1.1
Signature of Parent/Guardian	Date
Print Name D	